Columbia Local Schools - Who Do | Contact?

Academic Special Gifted : Administration :
. / Pec: . Preschool English Learners . / Health/Medical
Curriculum Education Education Policy
Classroom Classroom Classroom Classroom o
Teacher Teacher or | [ Teacher or Gifted ] Teacher | | Teacheror Principal School Nurse
- Intervention Intervention English Language
Specialist Specialist Teacher/Tutor
T T \ / T
— Principal — — — D|reg';?5i2£:upll — — Principal
—_ — Principal — Counselor — — Principal —_—
—_— -—_ - - . J )  — )
Director of . .
L { curriculum and —— —— — Superintendent ——— — Superintendent
Instruction | | Director of Pupil | | Principal Director of
Services TIERE — Curriculum and
Instruction
— e
— Superintendent S ntendent Director of )
— Superintenden | | :
— Culrrliulu? and — Superintendent
— nstruction
M
L Athletics : : :
Discipline Extracurricu/lars Technology Transportation Maintenance Food Service
T T
| | Classroom | | Head Coach Building Office Transportation NVENTETEREE | | Director of
Teacher Staff Supervisor 1 Supervisor Nutrition Services
-—_ - -  ————,J - o —_— -—_— e R
) —
R ) e
. Director of Director of - Director of
- Principal — Athletic Director BEinEss || Business Dlrec_tor of || Business
Operations Operations B VIR Operations
-~ \ ) Operations
e —— ... )
' Superintendent — Principal . | .
— Superintendent L] superintendent Superintendent
[ ——
— Superintendent

Contact Information:

Graig Bansek, Superintendent ghansek@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5008 Jason Ashworth, Maintenance Supervisor jashworth@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5008

Patricia Eddy, Treasurer peddy@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5008 Elaine Webber, Director of Nutrition Services ewebber@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5741

Carrie Atkinson, Director Curriculum/Instruction  catkinson@clsdraiders.org  (440) 236-5008 Toni Filut, CMS Principal tfilut@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5741

Jamie Maassen, Director of Pupil Services imaassen@clsdraiders.org  (440) 236-5021 Carla Molnar, Copopa Principal cmolnar@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5020

Troy Bunner, Director of Business Operations tbunner@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5008 Brian Siftar, CHS Principal bsiftar@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5001

Al Cantrell, Transportation Supervisor acantrell@clsdraiders.org  (440) 236-8222 Jason Ward, CHS Asst. Principal, Athletic Dir. jward@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-1245

Mindi Porter, School Nurse mporter@clsdraiders.org (440) 236-5020




